The Stanton Collection

This 72" double-sink version of the
Stanton vanity features solid-wood
cabinets and drawers, an acrylic
countertop with integrated sinks, and
chrome pop-up drains. Its handsome
and understated look will complement
any modern bathroom, while the qual-
ity of its materials will ensure that its
beauty won't fade over time. More-
over, with a generous eleven drawers
and two double-door cabinets, this
Stanton is also at the highest standard
of utility in its class.




Stanton 72” Double Sink Vanity Set
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B72-DS Product Features
¢ Solid Hardwood Construction

* Integrated Sinks and Arfificial Stone Countertop

* Chrome Pop-Up Drains

* Soft Closing Doors

* Eleven Drawers

* Large Framed Mirror

* Dimensions: 72"W x 22"D x 35"H

Includes: Cabinet, Countertop/Sinks and Mirror

The Stanton Collecton

Stanton 32" Single Sink Vanity Set
Stanton 36" Single Sink Vanity Set
Stanton 36" Single Sink Vanity Set
Stanton 48" Single Sink Vanity Set
Stanton 48" Single Sink Vanity Set
Stanton 60" Single Sink Vanity Set

B30-DS
B36-DS
B36-VS
B48-DS
B48-VS
B60-DS

Stanton 72” Double Sink Vanity Set B72-DS
Stanton 72” Double Sink Vanity Set B72-VS
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Design Element

Bath Furniture

8715 Boston Place
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

www.DesignElementUSA.com



